From financial wisdom, better stewardship. SM

At AMDG Financial, we integrate tax, financial and investment strategies to help our clients achieve their life goals.

AMDG Financial is a fee-only, fiduciary Registered Investment Adviser located in Plymouth, Michigan.

Contact us today to schedule a complimentary review of your financial situation.

SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT

Why AMDG Financial?



An adviser is an adviser is an adviser, right? Wrong. Not everyone claiming the title of "financial adviser" has an obligation to place their clients' interests first. AMDG Financial is a fee-only, fiduciary investment advisory firm. We provide an unbiased perspective and base our recommendations solely on your needs, not the needs of our firm. And, we take steps to ensure all of our processes align with our client-first philosophy.

Our Philosophy >

A Seasoned Team



AMDG Financial's team of professionals consists of core staff members and consultants who work together as needed to provide the best thinking and most effective results for our clients. We help you create and implement specific, appropriate strategies to achieve your life and financial goals, and we do it with your best interests in mind.

Our Team >

Latest News



AMDG Financial frequently shares its expertise on issues such as financial literacy, retirement planning, education planning, charitable giving, endowments, tax planning and the impact of life events on financial wellbeing through our blog. Check out our latest posts, and subscribe now!

Read Our Blog >

Copyright (c) 2019 AMDG Financial Advisory Services, LLC. All rights reserved.



View our Form ADV

View our Privacy Policy and Disclosures

AMDG Financial

218 S. Main St.

Plymouth, MI 48170

Ph. 734-737-0866



View Certificate

